STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2109**, on page 38, in line 37, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%";

On page 40, in line 12, by striking "13.878%" and inserting "13.956%"; in line 14, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%"; in line 17, by striking "13.700%" and inserting "13.785%"; in line 19, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%"; in line 23, by striking "13.790%" and inserting "13.874%"; in line 24, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%";

On page 41, in line 39, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%";

On page 43, in line 20, by striking "13.878%" and inserting "13.956%"; in line 22, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%"; in line 25, by striking "13.700%" and inserting "13.785%"; in line 27, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%"; in line 31, by striking "13.790%" and inserting "13.874%"; in line 32, by striking "6.0%" and inserting "5.7%"

Senator			